
Plac Namn Född Förening 1500m fr 800m fr 400m me 400 frisim Poäng

13 år

1 Nefeli Blithikiotis 2011 Helsingborg S 25 25

2 Noelle Roslind 2011 Helsingborg S 21 21

3 Nellie Bertelsen Borg 2011 Helsingborg S 18 18

4 Alice Levin 2011 Helsingborg S 17 17

5 Maja Hansson 2011 Helsingborg S 16 16

6 Moa Thorén 2011 Helsingborg S 15 15

7 Emma Chancellor-Maddison 2011 Helsingborg S 14 14

8 Minuu Neumann 2011 Helsingborg S 13 13

9 Lykke Martinsson 2011 Sjöbo SS 12 12

10 Meja Sandin 2011 Helsingborg S 11 11

11 Elvira Sandberg 2011 Helsingborg S 10 10

12 Maria Komljenovic 2011 Helsingborg S 9 9

13 Elin Stråle 2011 Helsingborg S 8 8

14 Ebba Larsson 2011 Malmö KK 7 7

15 Elsa Nyman 2011 Malmö KK 6 6

16 Hailey Nordström 2011 Sjöbo SS 5 5

17 Lovisa Arfwidsson 2011 Malmö KK 4 4

18 Disa Mannsdorff 2011 Helsingborg S 3 3

Darina Jakobsons 2013 S 71

Ellen Palmqvist 2012 S 71

Minna Jeppsson 2012 Sjöbo SS

Nea Bemerholt 2012 Sjöbo SS

Nellie Nilsson 2012  Sjöbo SS

Sofia Månsson 2012 S 71

14 år

1 Laura Bartolek 2010 Helsingborgs S 25 25

2 Estelle Johansson 2010 Helsingborgs S 21 21

3 Ebba Prössel 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 18 18

4 Lovisa von Ahlefeld 2010 Malmö KK 17 17



5 Saga Jaxmar 2010 Helsingborgs S 16 16

6 Aisa Cvrrk 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 15 15

7 Anja Månsson 2010 S 71 14 14

8 Ingrid Yndigegn 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 13 13

9 Matilda Rehnström 2010 Helsingborgs S 12 12

10 Alva Eskilsson 2010 Helsingborgs S 11 11

11 Alice Wikermark 2010 Malmö KK 10 10

12 Elisa Phu 2010 Malmö KK 9 9

13 Alice Qvarfordt 2010 Malmö KK 8 8

14 Märta Edelhamre 2010 Helsingborgs S 7 7

15 Julia Smalarz 2010 Malmö KK 6 6

16 Clara Andersson 2010 Sjöbo SS 5 5

17 Ana Maksimovic 2010 Malmö KK 4 4

18 Laurentia Fanu 2010 S 71 3 3

19 Magdalena Banze 2010 Sjöbo SS 2 2

20 Tuva Götborg 2010 S 71 1 1

15 år

1 Lilly Renlund 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 25 25

2 Ella Nyman 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 21 21

3 Ellinor Nilsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 18 18

4 Amanda Erixon 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 17 17

5 Kajsa Berg 2009 Helsingborgs S 16 16

6 Agnes Nordanstig 2009 Helsingborgs S 15 15

7 Felicia Jönsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 14 14

8 Elin Haugen 2009 Helsingborgs S 13 13

9 Angeliki Marinidis 2009 Malmö KK 12 12

10 Saga Evenås 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 11 11

11 Ella Ekelund 2009 Malmö KK 10 10

12 Alma Nilsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 9 9

13 Greta Sandell 2009 Helsingborgs S 8 8

14 Daniella Nilsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 7 7

15 Neimi Carlsson 2009 Sjöbo SS 6 6



16 år

1 Alicia Olsson 2008 Malmö KK 25 25

2 Celina Seuranen 2008 Malmö KK 21 21

3 Emelina Bech 2008 Malmö KK 18 18

4 Isabella Stoltz 2008 Sjöbo SS 17 17

5 Olivia Brantmark 2008 Malmö KK 16 16

6 Hedda Lennartsson 2008 Malmö KK 15 15

17 år

1 Wilma Hultberg Kullberg 2007 Helsingborgs S 25 25

2 Dehlia Svensson 2007 Helsingborgs S 21 21

3 Freja Malmgren 2007 Helsingborgs S 18 18

4 Sofie Jönsson 2007 Sjöbo SS 17 17

5 Maja Palmqvist 2007 S71 16 16

6 Maja Nilsson 2007 Sjöbo SS 15 15

Öppen

1 Wilma Hultberg Kullberg 2007 Helsingborgs S 25 25

2 Alicia Olsson 2008 Malmö KK 21 21

3 Sarah Fransson 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 18 18

3 Lilly Renlund 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 17 17

5 Dehlia Svensson 2007 Helsingborgs S 16 16

6 Ella Nyman 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 15 15

7 Ellinor Nilsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 14 14

8 Alma Palmö 2006 Helsingborgs S 13 13

9 Nefeli Blithikiotis 2011 Helsingborgs S 12 12

10 Laura Bartolek 2010 Helsingborgs S 11 11

11 Amanda Erixon 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 10 10

12 Kajsa Berg 2009 Helsingborgs S 9 9

13 Freja Malmgren 2007 Helsingborgs S 8 8

14 Estelle Johansson 2010 Helsingborgs S 7 7

15 Ebba Prössel 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 6 6



16 Sofie Jönsson 2007 Sjöbo SS 5 5

17 Agnes Nordanstig 2009 Helsingborgs S 4 4

18 Felicia Jönsson 2009 Helsingborgs S 3 3

19 Lovisa von Ahlefeld 2010 Malmö KK 2 2

20 Celina Seuranen 2008 Malmö KK 1 1


